Season

Prime

High

Value

Quiet

Weeks

51-52

24-35,50

1-13
36-39

14-23
40-49

City View

Hotel Room
220,000 Per Night
1,540,000 Per Week
190,000 Per Night
1,330,000 Per Week
170,000 Per Night

1,190,000 ‘ Per Week
156,000 Per Night

1,092,000 ‘ Per Week

« 2-night minimum stay is required. « Fees charged by resort are
included in the points. « Subject to availability. » Point values subject

to change.



